

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 37 OF 2011 (For Prel.Hearing)

BUTA RAM & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 08/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.
Ms. Vidya Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with W.P.(C)No.17 of 2009.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master