

\220

ITEM NO.28

COURT.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 813 OF 2013

MUNSHI LAL & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 09/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Ms. Vidya Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Rachit Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Connect with Writ Petition (Civil) No. 17 of 2009.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|